
CM EPPES BUS 484

TIME

1855 HOP TYSON RD                                     7:40 AM

1818 HOP TYSON RD                                  7:42 AM

1876 HOP TYSON RD                                   7:43 AM

GREENFIELD BV & WOODSIDE RD                         7:46 AM

402 W MOORE ST                                      7:50 AM

VAN DYKE ST & E DUDLEY ST                     7:52 AM

1105 MEADOWBROOK DR                           7:53 AM

1276 MUMFORD RD                              7:59 AM

1211 MUMFORD RD                             7:59 AM

CHURCH ST & N PITT ST                           8:01 AM

CM EPPES BUS 211

TIME

2404 E 3RD ST                         7:35 AM

300 BEECH ST                                        7:36 AM

301 BEECH ST                                        7:36 AM

801 FOREST HILL CI                              7:38 AM

502 C M EPPES DR                            7:43 AM

449 W 5TH ST                                     7:47 AM

403 DAVIS ST                                       7:48 AM

307 DAVIS ST                                        7:48 AM

W 3RD ST & DAVIS ST                             7:48 AM

209 DAVIS ST                                        7:48 AM

310 HUDSON ST                                    7:50 AM

W 4TH ST & HUDSON ST                            7:50 AM

1017 W 3RD ST                                    7:52 AM

W 3RD ST & WHITE ST                           7:53 AM

W 3RD ST & LATHAM ST                               7:53 AM

W 3RD ST & ELIZABETH ST                            7:53 AM

557 DICKINSON AV                                     7:55 AM

524 DICKINSON AV                                    7:55 AM

CM EPPES BUS 205

TIME

1850 PORTERTOWN RD                                   7:38 AM

WINDSOR RD & GLASGOW LN                         7:39 AM

KENSINGTON DR & PADDINGTON DR                     7:42 AM

313 LORI DR                                       7:44 AM

EMERSON RD & BELMONT DR                                  7:46 AM

EASTBROOK DR & LUCI DR                         7:48 AM

106 CHERRY COURT DR                         7:53 AM

2004 SE GREENVILLE BV                       7:53 AM

MOSELEY DR & EASTGATE DR                         7:55 AM

WELLONS DR & WHITE HOLLOW DR                      7:59 AM

1610 SE GREENVILLE BV                           8:01 AM



ADAMS BV & MUIRFIELD DR                      8:03 AM

CM EPPES BUS 435

TIME

PARIS AV & MYRTLE AV                            7:53 AM

BROAD ST & WADE ST                                  7:54 AM

666 W 14TH ST                                 7:55 AM

1303 S GREENE ST                                     7:56 AM

CM EPPES BUS 140

TIME 

417 BEASLEY DR                                  7:44 AM

2095 STANTONSBURG RD. 7:47 AM

PAIGE DR & CONLEY ST 7:49 AM

W 3RD ST & PAIGE DR                           7:50 AM

ROUNDTREE DR & HOWARD CI                           7:51 AM

COX ST & DARDEN DR 7:52 AM

DARDEN DR & ROUNDTREE DR                            7:52 AM

W 3RD ST & W CONLEY ST 7:52 AM

CM EPPES BUS 500

TIME

ALLEN RD & ROCKPORT DR                           7:39 AM

915 ALLEN RD                                   7:39 AM

2647 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD                           7:40 AM

510 SPRING FOREST RD                        7:43 AM

SPRING FOREST RD & LAKE RD                    7:44 AM

LAKE RD & SUSSEX ST                          7:44 AM

ELLSWORTH DR & LAKE RD                        7:45 AM

GORDON DR & COURTNEY PL                               7:46 AM

FALLING CREEK DR & PACOLET DR                        7:49 AM

BRIARCLIFF DR & TREY DR                             7:50 AM

ELLSWORTH DR & SPRING FOREST RD                    7:52 AM

2341 DICKINSON AV EX                      7:54 AM

CM EPPES BUS 454

TIME 

2103 S VILLAGE DR                                7:49 AM

BANCROFT AV & LINCOLN DR                          7:51 AM

1500 FLEMING ST                                   7:52 AM

W 6TH ST & MCKINLEY AV                               7:53 AM

MYRTLE ST & PAMLICO AV                            7:55 AM

CM EPPES BUS 431

TIME

3596 E 10TH ST                                      7:34 AM



505 RIVER HILLS DR                                7:38 AM

2211 OLD COURTHOUSE DR                            7:44 AM

120 RIVER BLUFF RD                            7:49 AM

108 RIVER BLUFF RD                             7:49 AM

3192 MOSELEY DR                                7:50 AM

2278 NE GREENVILLE BV                               7:51 AM

TAMMIE TR & VERDANT DR                                 8:00 AM

2601 HEATH ST                                         8:03 AM

CME BUS 423

TIME

1111 CEDAR LN                                       7:31 AM

JEFFERSON DR & HAMILTON ST                            7:32 AM

1405 CEDAR LN                                          7:33 AM

604 E 1ST ST                                             7:40 AM

1301 WILLOW ST                                7:42 AM

E 2ND ST & S MEADE ST                                 7:43 AM

109 BROWNLEA DR                                7:44 AM

CEDAR CT & CEDAR LN                             7:51 AM

1403 E WRIGHT RD                                   7:53 AM

1742 BEAUMONT DR                                   7:57 AM

1419 SE GREENVILLE BV                             7:58 AM


